Placering StartNr

v A W N

Rally Monte Carlebo Historic

17
20
24
4

11

Elite

Klasse

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Chauffgr

Lars Palle

Lars Hjorth

Poul Brgndum
Torben Falck Hansen

Sgren Bjerring

Obervatgr

Poul Bo Madsen
Simon Hjorth
Egon Brgndum
Bjarne Kristensen

Torben Johansen

4. maj 2024

Strafpoint, del 1

30,80
31,90
64,10
92,90
158,90

Strafpoint, del 2

20,60
19,60
35,00
70,00
197,70

Total

51,40
51,50
99,10
162,90
356,60



